1100

1100

1400

2500

E 500“> 500

600

500

100

666.2

900

1100

1100

1100

arm

8 anchor M12x120 1 connect 90x70x35
1 side base H beam B bracing $32x15
b nufs M16 1 bolts M10x80
5 bolts M16x90 11 bolts M10x25
4 nuts M10 0 nuts M1k
3 bolts M10x120 9 bolts M1L x4 ()
] cantilever Post 200x60x25

|

4000




